
Banka Intesa SanPaolo

No City/Branch Name Position Email address Mobile number

1 Shkodra ANTON KEKA Small Relationship Manager Anton.Keka@intesasanpaolobank.al 686061273

2 Shkodra ALTIN DANAJ Branch Manager Altin.Danaj@intesasanpaolobank.al 697042259

3 Lezha ELSON PRENGA Branch Manager Elson.Prenga@intesasanpaolobank.al 684047330

4 Fier ARBER GURGURI Small Relationship Manager Arber.Gurguri@intesasanpaolobank.al 689043580

5 Fier AMBELIN HASIMI Branch Manager Ambelin.Hasimi@intesasanpaolobank.al 682081390

6 Gjirokaster DORINA LATE Small Relationship Manager Dorina.Late@intesasanpaolobank.al 689084270

7 Gjirokaster BESNIK GJOKUTA Branch Manager Besnik.Gjokuta@intesasanpaolobank.al 682076535

8 Berat ENEO XHARDO Small Relationship Manager Eneo.Xhardo@intesasanpaolobank.al 689084414

9 Berat ELENI KARAKASHI Branch Manager eleni.karakashi@intesasanpaolobank.al 686035054

10 Lushnja ERDIT MIHALI Small Relationship Manager Erdit.Mihali@intesasanpaolobank.al 682065268

11 Lushnja MIRGEN DULE Branch Manager Mirgen.Dule@intesasanpaolobank.al 689037154

12 Elbasan ELTON GUXO Small Relationship Manager Elton.Guxo@intesasanpaolobank.al 684025410

13 Elbasan KRISELDA HOXHA Branch Manager Kriselda.Hoxha@intesasanpaolobank.al 686508044

14 Korca PETRIKA GERMENJI Small Relationship Manager Petrika.Germenji@intesasanpaolobank.al 672020347

15 Korca SONTIEL JORGJI Branch Manager Sontiel.Jorgji@intesasanpaolobank.al 682030922

16 Tirana ALMA MENI Small Business Coordinator Alma.Meni@intesasanpaolobank.al 686052554

17 Tirana ELENA BALLIU Head of Small Business Department Elena.Balliu@intesasanpaolobank.al 689037147

18 Tirana ERIDON PASHAJ Small Relationship Manager eridon.pashaj@intesasanpaolobank.al 682012518

19 Tirana MEGI KURTI Small Relationship Manager megi.kurti@intesasanpaolobank.al 688032095

20 Durres ARDIAN HODO Branch Manager Ardian.Hodo@intesasanpaolobank.al 689084436

21 Durres SHPETIM DIMNI Small Relationship Manager Shpetim.Dimni@intesasanpaolobank.al 688045044

21 Saranda ORNELA KOCELI Small Relationship Manager ornela.kaceli@intesasanpaolobank.al 692107405

22 Saranda MATILDA SULO Branch Manager matilda.sulo@intesasanpaolobank.al 696098777

23 Vlore DETJONA KUCAJ Small Relationship Manager detjona.kucaj@intesasanpaolobank.al 692070346

24 Vlore TAULANT SHASKA Branch Manager taulant.shaska@intesasanpaolobank.al 682093691
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